
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300  2,990,000                       2,990,000           

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100  5,475,000                       8,465,000           

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000  620,000                          9,085,000           

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000  1,005,000                       10,090,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000  1,060,000                       11,150,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000  1,120,000                       12,270,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750  1,890,000                       14,160,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700  6,355,000                       20,515,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600  5,885,000                       26,400,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550  545,000                          26,945,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550  585,000                          27,530,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550  2,905,000                       30,435,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500  745,000                          31,180,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500  7,185,000                       38,365,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500  10,505,000                     48,870,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375  495,000                          49,365,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375  540,000                          49,905,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350  4,505,000                       54,410,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250  13,435,000                     67,845,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125  305,000                          68,150,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125  320,000                          68,470,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125  485,000                          68,955,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125  505,000                          69,460,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125  570,000                          70,030,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125  595,000                          70,625,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000  295,000                          70,920,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000  305,000                          71,225,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000  465,000                          71,690,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000  475,000                          72,165,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000  3,950,000                       76,115,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950  550,000                          76,665,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900  285,000                          76,950,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900  285,000                          77,235,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875  450,000                          77,685,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875  460,000                          78,145,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875  545,000                          78,690,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750  680,000                          79,370,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750  685,000                          80,055,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700  265,000                          80,320,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700  270,000                          80,590,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600  545,000                          81,135,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500  530,000                          81,665,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500  590,000                          82,255,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500  610,000                          82,865,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500  670,000                          83,535,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450  645,000                          84,180,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350  265,000                          84,445,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300  260,000                          84,705,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300  560,000                          85,265,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300  585,000                          85,850,000         
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HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300  655,000                          86,505,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250  520,000                          87,025,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250  615,000                          87,640,000         

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125  190,000                          87,830,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125  505,000                          88,335,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100  540,000                          88,875,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050  245,000                          89,120,000         

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000  600,000                          89,720,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000  615,000                          90,335,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950  245,000                          90,580,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900  495,000                          91,075,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900  525,000                          91,600,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800  515,000                          92,115,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700  140,000                          92,255,000         

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700  240,000                          92,495,000         

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2015 2.600  235,000                          92,730,000         

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600  760,000                          93,490,000         

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550  535,000                          94,025,000         

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500  600,000                          94,625,000         

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2015 2.450  530,000                          95,155,000         

HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450  16,607,699                     111,762,699       

HPB 2010A 4/1/2015 2.400  585,000                          112,347,699       

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2014 2.300  230,000                          112,577,699       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250  725,000                          113,302,699       

HPB 2010A 10/1/2014 2.100  585,000                          113,887,699       

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2014 2.000  525,000                          114,412,699       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850  690,000                          115,102,699       

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400  675,000                          115,777,699       

HPB 2011B 4/1/2015 1.300  665,000                          116,442,699       

HPB 2011B 10/1/2014 1.100  665,000                          117,107,699       

HPB 2009 AC1 10/1/2041 0.670  39,190,000                     156,297,699       

HPB 2009 AC2 10/1/2041 0.660  42,050,000                     198,347,699       

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600  37,410,000                     235,757,699       

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 235,757,699                    


